
1 西  野  太  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際横浜 3 76.71 39.55 37.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.872 2 3 3 2

2 3F<+3T < 8.44 -0.42 8.02-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.630 1 1 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 1 2 3 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 2 4 5 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

34.83 39.55

Composition 1.67 7.506.50 7.00 8.00 8.25 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.426.75 6.75 8.00 8.25 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.336.75 7.00 7.75 8.00 7.25

37.16

2 大  林  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 47.88 21.03 26.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.35 2.250 -1 -3 -3 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -2 0

20.60 21.03

Composition 1.67 5.335.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.085.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.50

26.85
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3 丹  羽  遥  珂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 5 44.05 22.65 22.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 -1 1

25.93 22.65

Composition 1.67 4.585.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.254.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

22.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 吉  村  冴哉人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 7 41.34 19.65 21.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.73 19.65

Composition 1.67 4.334.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.084.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

21.69
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5 荒  木  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本工大駒場 4 39.23 17.41 22.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 0

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 3Lo F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

23.67 17.41

Composition 1.67 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

22.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 8 36.38 17.45 18.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

17.41 17.45

Composition 1.67 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

18.93
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7 鷲  見      玄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 31.20 12.88 20.32 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+COMBO+1T* * F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.730 -1 -2 -2 -1

16.87 12.88

Composition 1.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.754.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.50

20.32

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 荒  川  祐  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 25.68 8.56 17.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.74 0.96-4 -3 -5 -5 -4

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

10.13 8.56

Composition 1.67 3.424.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Presentation 1.67 3.254.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

17.12

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアショート男子

PRINCE ICE CUP 2025

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/07/21 21:01 Page 4


